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Women / 4 / Jr K
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Bernal4196
Pacific West

9.000 9.400 9.4759.225 37.100
2T 3 2 2 1 

1 

Theresa Bruce4184
Accel

8.675 9.575 9.5009.300 37.050
9 1 1 1 2 

2 

Sophie Kelly4173
CGA

8.775 9.450 9.4509.100 36.775
7T 2 3 3 3 

3 

Elena Waller4174
Golden Bear

9.000 9.175 9.2508.825 36.250
2T 7 8 4T 4 

4 

Daphne Schengel4200
Excel

9.000 8.875 9.2009.050 36.125
2T 12 5 6T 5 

5 

Emma Blakeley4188
Marin Elite

9.250 8.500 9.1759.000 35.925
1 15 6 8T 6 

6 

Ava Faucher4177
Santa Rosa

8.800 9.200 9.0008.600 35.600
5T 6 10 10 7 

7 

Sophia Dovgan4180
Flip 2 It

8.800 9.025 9.2008.400 35.425
5T 11 12T 6T 8 

8 

Katelyn Mash4199
Royal

8.425 8.725 9.1759.075 35.400
12 13 4 8T 9 

9 

Ameena Sakata4201
GymStars Stockton

8.300 9.050 9.2508.400 35.000
15 9* 12T 4T 10T

10T

Heidi Koenig4192
Elevate

8.450 9.050 8.5758.925 35.000
11 9* 7 15 10T

10T

Eva Allison4190
Santa Rosa

8.350 9.150 8.8258.450 34.775
14 8 11 12T 12 

12 

Ava Scyoc4176
Technique

8.775 9.300 8.9007.775 34.750
7T 4 15 11 13 

13 

Gabriela Servin4172
Byers Roseville

8.500 8.550 8.8258.700 34.575
10 14 9 12T 14 

14 

Scarlett Spear4178
Redwood Empire

8.400 9.225 8.6508.175 34.450
13 5 14 14 15 

15 
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